

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U R Y A P R A T A P S I N G H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5134/2012

SHIVARAMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALARAMAN (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only SLP (C) Nos. 16619-16622 of 2012 is to be listed before the Court of Ld. Registrar on 09.10.2018.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 16619-16622/2012 (XI-A)

Date : 09-10-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR

Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSLP(C) No. 16619-16622/2012Service is complete on respondent nos. 14(i) to 14(iv)
and 1(i) to 1(iv) but none has entered appearance.Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Court as per rules.SURYA PRATAP SINGH
Registrar